BRT130-E

PNEUMATIC STICK NAILERS
. CLAVADORA NEUMATICA
OF TORQUE ALIMENTADA POR BARRA

(109~121 KGF-CH)

01 //l - CLOUEUR PNEUMATIQUE EN BANDES
? 344362 LBS. P ; ' '
H OF TORQUE (

02 @ (397418 KGF-CM) 14

4 PLACES

05

/06 i

16
130-148 I LBS.
OF TORQUE

{150-171 KGF—CM)

563687 IN LBS.

OF TORQUE
41— l (648-792 KGF-CM)
4 PLACES

40—

130-148 IN LBS.

OF TORQUE
130-148 IN LBS. (150-171 KGF-CM)
OF TORQUE

(150171 KGF-CM)
IP1338-1RC 02/13
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1338-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 195442




BOSTITCH

BRT130-E Parts List:|iP1338-2rRC
be Used with tool parts illustration: |ip1338-1rc
and operation and maintenance manual: |195442

Serial Number on the Tool:

BRT130-E 11032

000 and Higher

_ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 |MSF8125-25 . |SCREW,SFHCS M8X1.25X25MM | o5 [S06S007100 O-Ring

2 |9R188681 Holding Plate 27 [9R195343 Nose

3 |P2070000266 Exhaust Cover 28 |S2711035101 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt(M10*35+S)
4 |P2740001200  |Muffler 30 |B296402007 ‘|Magazine Assembly

5 |S0110835100 |Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt(M8*35) 31 |P2960003762 Pusher

6 |P2966102057 |Hanger 32 |B296402003 Pusher Spring Assembly
7 |S05108161500 |Flat Washer(28*16) 33 |B296402006 Latch Assembly

8 |9R199778 FRAME CAP, MACHINING 34 |S0110616100 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt(M6*16)
9 |P2965203262 |Washer 35 [S05106121500 Flat Washer(@6*12.5)
10 |P2960002500  |Spring 36 |P2960004762 Protection Plate, Left

11 |9R199760 Hd.Valve Piston Assembly 37 |P2960004662 Protection Plate, Right
13 |P2960004100 Packing 38 (S0110825100 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt{M6*25)
14 |G0315300 Driver Assembly 39 |S0710600 Lock Nut(M6)

15 |G0505200 Cylinder Assembly 40 |P2960004565 Safety

16 |P2960000800  |Bumper 41 |P1925201562 Spring

17 1G4221302 Gun Body Unit 42 |P2960004362 Pin

18 |P2960002100  |Muffler 43 |P2960003400 Auxiliary Grip Unit

19 |B296402004 Trigger Valve Kit 44 |S0110612100 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt(M6*12)
20 |S0803026000 |Spring Pin 45 |9R199761 SEAL

21 {S0803030000  |Spring Pin 46 |9R199762 HD. VALVE PISTON

22 |B296402002 Trigger Assembly 47 |9R189763 O-RING, 756X3MM

23 |P2845202962  |Stepped Pin 48 |9R199764 O-RING, 62.87X5.33MM
24 |S08A010300 O-Ring 49 |9R199765 O-RING, 60X2.62MM




